
Appendix C: Opening times for pharmacies and dispensaries in Wokingham 

 

Pharmacies 

Name, Ward Address Opening Hours Core Hours 

Boots Pharmacy 
Bulmershe And Whitegates 

89-91 Crockhamwell Road  
Woodley  
Reading  
Berkshire  
RG5 3JP 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
08:30-17:30 
10:00-16:00 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday  
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:20-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:20-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:20-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:20-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:20-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:20-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
 

Lloyds Pharmacy 
Bulmershe And Whitegates 

1 & 2 Library Parade  
Woodley  
Reading  
Berkshire  
RG5 3LX 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
09:00-17:30 
10:00-16:00 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:30-11:30; 15:30-18:30 
08:30-11:30; 15:30-18:30 
08:30-11:30; 15:30-18:30 
08:30-11:30; 15:30-18:30 
08:30-11:30; 15:30-17:30 
09:00-11:30; 15:00-17:30 
10:00-12:00; 13:00-16:00 

Morrisons Pharmacy  
Emmbrook 

Woosehill Court   
Wokingham  
Berkshire  
RG41 3SW 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:30-20:00 
08:30-20:00 
08:30-20:00 
08:30-20:00 
08:30-21:00 
08:00-19:00 
10:00-16:00 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:00 
09:00-14:00 
 

Finchampstead Pharmacy  
Finchampstead South 

Finchampstead Surgery  
474-478 Finchampstead Rd  
Finchampstead 
Berkshire  
RG40 3RG 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
10:00-17:00 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
10:00-17:00 

Jats Pharmacy  
Finchampstead South 

422A Finchampstead Road  
Finchampstead   
Wokingham 
Berkshire  
RG40 3RB 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-18:30 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00 
Closed 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:30 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:00-10:30 
 

Day Lewis Rankin Pharmacy  
Hawkedon 

15 Maiden Lane Centre  
Lower Earley  
Reading  
Berkshire  
RG6 3HD 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
Closed 
Closed 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
 
 

Asda Stores Ltd  
Hillside 

Chalfont Way  
Lower Earley  
Reading  
Berkshire  
RG6 5TT 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:00-23:00 
07:00-23:00 
07:00-23:00 
07:00-23:00 
07:00-23:00 
07:00-22:00 
10:00-16:00 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:00-23:00 
07:00-23:00 
07:00-23:00 
07:00-23:00 
07:00-23:00 
07:00-22:00 
10:00-16:00 

Boots Pharmacy  
Hillside 

Unit 2, Asda Mall  
Lower Earley District Ctr  
Lower Earley  
Reading 
Berkshire  
RG6 5GA 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-20:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-20:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-20:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-21:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-21:00 
08:30-13:00; 14:00-20:00 
10:00-16:00 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00 
 

Day Lewis Pharmacy  
Loddon 

1-2 Loddon Vale Centre 
Hurricane Way 
Woodley  
Reading  
Berkshire  
RG5 4UX 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:45-13:00; 14:00-18:30 
08:45-13:00; 14:00-18:30 
08:45-13:00; 14:00-18:30 
08:45-13:00; 14:00-18:30 
08:45-13:00; 14:00-18:30 
09:00-13:00 
Closed 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
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Name, Ward Address Opening Hours Core Hours 

Boots Pharmacy  
Maiden Erlegh 

5 The Parade  
Silverdale Road  
Earley  
Reading  
Berkshire  
RG6 7NZ 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
Closed 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00 
 

Wokingham Pharmacy  
Norreys 

33 Broad Street  
Wokingham   
Berkshire  
RG40 1AU 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:45-13:00; 13:45-18:00 
08:45-13:00; 13:45-18:00 
08:45-13:00; 13:45-18:00 
08:45-13:00; 13:45-18:00 
08:45-13:00; 13:45-18:00 
08:45-13:00 
Closed 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
 
 

Lloyds Pharmacy  
Remenham, Wargrave and 
Ruscombe 

48 Victoria Road  
Wargrave  
Reading  
Berkshire  
RG10 8AE 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:45-18:30 
09:00-18:30 
09:00-18:30 
09:00-18:30 
09:00-18:30 
09:00-13:00 
Closed 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:15-17:30 
09:00-13:00; 14:15-17:30 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-17:30 
09:00-12:00 
 

Vantage Chemist  
Shinfield North 

231 Shinfield Road  
Reading   
Berkshire  
RG2 8HD 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-18:00 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-17:00 
Closed 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-16:00 
09:00-16:00 
09:00-16:00 
09:00-16:00 
09:00-16:00 
09:00-14:00 
 

Shinfield Pharmacy  
Shinfield South 

Shinfield Prim. Care Ctr 
School Green  
Shinfield  
Berkshire  
RG2 9EH 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
Closed 
Closed 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
 
 

Day Lewis Pharmacy  
Swallowfield 

Welford House  
Basingstoke Road  
Spencers Wood  
Reading 
Berkshire  
RG7 1AA 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00 
Closed 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
 
 

Day Lewis Pharmacy  
Twyford 

19 London Road  
Twyford  
Reading  
Berkshire  
RG10 9EH 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-12:30 
09:00-12:30 
09:00-12:30 
09:00-12:30 
09:00-12:30 
09:00-13:00 
Closed 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-12:30 
09:00-12:30 
09:00-12:30 
09:00-12:30 
09:00-12:30 
 
 

Fields Pharmacy  
Twyford 

1A Longfield Road  
Twyford  
Reading  
Berkshire  
RG10 9AN 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00 
Closed 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-13:00; 14:00-18:00 
 
 

Newdays Pharmacy  
Twyford 

1 London Road  
Twyford  
Reading  
Berkshire  
RG10 9EH 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-18:00 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-18:00 
09:00-16:00 
Closed 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-12:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-12:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-12:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-12:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-12:00; 14:00-18:00 
09:00-12:00; 14:00-16:00 
 

Boots Pharmacy 
Wescott 

40 Market Place  
Wokingham   
Berkshire  
RG40 1AT 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday  
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-14:00; 15:00-17:30 
09:00-14:00; 15:00-17:30 
09:00-14:00; 15:00-17:30 
09:00-14:00; 15:00-17:30 
09:00-14:00; 15:00-17:30 
09:00-14:00; 15:00-17:30 
10:00-16:00 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday  
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:30-14:00; 15:00-17:00 
09:30-14:00; 15:00-17:00 
09:30-14:00; 15:00-17:00 
09:30-14:00; 15:00-17:30 
09:30-14:00; 15:00-17:30 
09:30-14:00; 15:00-17:00 
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Name, Ward Address Opening Hours Core Hours 

Rose Street Pharmacy  
Wescott 

Wokingham Medical Ctr 
23 Rose Street  
Wokingham  
Berkshire  
RG40 1XS 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday  
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
08:00-21:00 
09:00-18:30 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday  
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
07:00-22:30 
08:00-21:00 
09:00-18:30 

Tesco Pharmacy  
Wescott 

78 Finchampstead Road   
Wokingham  
Berkshire  
RG40 2NS 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday  
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:00-22:30 
06:30-22:30 
06:30-22:30 
06:30-22:30 
06:30-22:30 
06:30-22:00 
10:00-16:00 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday  
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:00-22:30 
06:30-22:30 
06:30-22:30 
06:30-22:30 
06:30-22:30 
06:30-22:00 
10:00-16:00 

Lloyds Pharmacy  
Winnersh 

J Sainsbury Store  
King Street Lane  
Winnersh 
Wokingham  
Berkshire  
RG41 5AR 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday  
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:00-21:00 
08:00-21:00 
08:00-21:00 
08:00-21:00 
08:00-21:00 
08:00-21:00 
10:00-16:00 

Monday        
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday  
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-12:00; 13:00-17:00 
09:00-12:00; 13:00-17:00 
09:00-12:00; 13:00-17:00 
09:00-12:00; 13:00-17:00 
09:00-12:00; 13:00-17:00 
09:00-12:00; 14:00-16:00 
 

 

 

Dispensaries 

Name, Ward Address Opening Hours 

Swallowfield Medical 
Practice 
Swallowfield 

Swallowfield Surgery 
The Street 
Swallowfield 
Berkshire 
RG7 1QY 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
08:30-18:30 
Closed 
Closed 

Wargrave Surgery 
Remenham, Wargrave and 
Ruscombe 

Wargrave Surgery 
Victoria Road 
Wargrave 
Berkshire 
RG10 8BP 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

08:30-12:30; 14:00-18:00 
08:30-12:30; 14:00-18:00 
08:30-12:30; 14:00-18:00 
08:30-12:30; 14:00-18:00 
08:30-12:30; 14:00-18:00 
Closed 
Closed 

Twyford Surgery 
Twyford 

Twyford Surgery 
Lodden Hall Road 
Twyford 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG10 9JA 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

09:00-12:30; 14:00-17:00 
09:00-12:30; 14:00-17:00 
09:00-12:30; 14:00-17:00 
09:00-12:30; 14:00-17:00 
09:00-12:30; 14:00-17:00 
Closed 
Closed 

 

Correct at: 30th October 2017 
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